Membership in the Friends provides an opportunity to stay updated on library activities. A governing Board is elected annually to conduct the executive functions of the organization and there is one general membership meeting per year. Friends are encouraged to volunteer for projects which interest them and to be active in support of the Scott County Public Library.







Please Join Us!
The Friends make a difference in your community and your library

## **Friends Bookstore Information**

- Visit the bookstore whenever you visit the library
- Browse gently used bargain books, DVD's and CD's
- Every purchase helps put books into the hands of Scott County children





Friends of the Scott County Public Library 104 S. Bradford Lane

Georgetown, KY 40324



# **Our Mission**

"...To support, extend and enhance the work of the Scott County Public Library"



104 South Bradford Lane, Georgetown, KY 40324 Phone: (502) 863-3566 / Fax: (502) 863-9621 /www.scottpublib.org

#### **Who We Are**

The Friends of the Scott County Public Library is a 501C3 nonprofit organization which serves as a support group for the library. Since the founding in 1975, the Friends have provided much needed volunteer staffing; have purchased and donated materials, furnishings and equipment for the library; and have provided a wide variety of programming, especially for children.



# **Membership** Benefits

- Receive the library's monthly newsletter by mail and e-newsletter.
- Opportunities to volunteer
- Invitations to special events at the library
- A discount in the Friends Bookstore



## What We do

The Friends have served as an extension into the community, spearheading many collaborative projects and partnerships.

The Friends are active in a variety of ways:

- Provide materials, furnishings and equipment for the library
- Sponsor library programs, for adults and children
- Keep public officials informed on library matters
- Inform the public about library activities and promote involvement
- Collaborate with other local groups for the community good
- Sponsor book sales and special projects
- Provide books to the Ed Davis Learning
   Center and other groups through the
   "Celebrate with Books" program.
- Award an annual academic scholarship



To become a member of the Friends of the Scott County Public Library, please complete this form and return it with your check to the library.

Name	
Street	
City	
Phone #	
Email	
Please check box if you email notices for librate	ou would like to receive ary programming
TYPE OF ANNUA	L MEMBERSHIP
Individual (\$10)	Family (\$15)
Patron (\$20)	Corporate (\$25
Other (Donation)	
INTERES	T LEVEL
Please call on me to I	nelp as needed
The following are some of the that the Friends sponsor. Pl which you would like to volu	ease circle those for
A. Book Sales	F. Celebrate with Books project
B. Children's programs	G. Scholarship Annual
C. Special Events	H. Bookstore
D. Volunteer at Library	I. Other (Specify
E. Serve on Friends Board	